

Pachet birotica

I.D.: 43049950

Data publicarii	10.02.20	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.260,50 RON - 1.260,50 RON

Descriere: 1 00000002 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 7. 5 CM NOKI BUC 20.000 4.6000 92.00 17.48 2
NOK00053 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100/SET NOKI SET 3.000 6.5000 19.50 3.71 3 00000004
DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI GAURI NOKI BUC 100.000 0.5000 50.00 9.50 4 CAN00005
CALCULATOR BIROU 16 DIG CANON buc 2.000 100.0000 200.00 38.00 5 31300714259
PERFORATOR MAPED METAL BUC 1.000 85.0000 85.00 16.15 6 00000770 CAPSATOR NOKI
A100 HALF STRIP BUC 1.000 140.0000 140.00 26.60 7 910-003357 MOUSE OPTIC USB
LOGITECH BUC 10.000 35.0000 350.00 66.50 8 AB000065 SUPORT BIROU 7 COMPARTIMENTE
BUC 2.000 40.0000 80.00 15.20 9 00000023 TAVITE DOCUMENT HERLITZ BUC 6.000 9.0000
54.00 10.26 KRS00100 BANDA CORECTOARE 4.2MM*8M SCOOTER KORES 10 buc 20.000
4.0000 80.00 15.20 11 31300714280 PRELUNGITOR 5M,5 PRIZE CU INTRERUPATOR buc
2.000 55.0000 110.00 20.90
